

Entrex Carbon Market Launches OTC Initiatives and Sharia Compliant Global Carbon Market - Offers PIPE to Investors

BOCA RATON, FL, USA, May 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Entrex Carbon Market announced today the launch of a \$1 million PIPE offering to support a series of strategic initiatives.

"Working with global partners on potential billion-dollar carbon offset initiatives we decided to offer this PIPE to facilitate various Sharia security and trading compliance while we aggressively engage partners to immediately focus on our OTC



compliance efforts" said Stephen H. Watkins, CEO of Entrex Carbon Market.

"Our sales team has found substantial interest from the global carbon community which offers



We believe shareholder value should significantly increase through our Sharia compliant carbon market opportunities along with our aggressive efforts on OTC compliance"

Stephen H. Watkins

'country based' carbon offset trading platforms to support national profitability from their carbon resources – but further taking those country/government carbon profits and provide them into an entrepreneurial based ESG 'country based' capital market – traded and settled stateside under US institutional regulations" said Thomas Harblin, Partner.

"Our desire to accelerate the OTC compliance while managing through the operations aspects of these huge sales opportunities allows PIPE investors to enjoy the

short-term yield offered – while gaining a judicious risk-adjusted equity position" continued Watkins.

About Entrex:

Entrex Carbon Market offers a leading marketplace to find, research, track, manage and trade institutional voluntary carbon offset securities. Entrex offers institutional buyers access to quantified and qualified carbon offsets to help corporate buyers manage their carbon footprint. Through our patent pending "CO/SETT" security companies can move carbon offset annual expense to a tradable annual carbon offset dividend asset – neutralizing their profit and loss statement while neutralizing their carbon footprint.

www.entrexcarbonmarket.com

For further information: Stephen H. Watkins, CEO, Entrex Carbon Market, (561) 465-7580

Stephen Watkins
Entrex Holding Company
+1 954-856-6659
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn



Entrex Logo



Stephen H. Watkins - CEO of Entrex

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/636869229 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.